North Shore District Newsletter

@; CUB SCOUT

N\ Yz

POSITION TRAINED REQUIREMENTS

CUBMASTER

DEN LEADER

12

COMMITTEE CHAIR

& ASSISTANT CUBMASTER

SCO_225
SCO_226
SCO_210
SC0_209

SCO_200
SCO_202
SCO_204
SCO_214
SCO_216
SCo_219
SCO_205
SCO_218
SCo_217

SC0_222
SCO_227
SC0_223
SCO_201
SCO_224
SCO_230
SCO_228
SCo_21

SCo_213
SCO_212
SCO_206
SCO_220
SCO_215

BEFORE 1ST MEETING
THE CUBMASTER 1:36
LEADING PACK MEETINGS 1315
HOW DENS & PACKS WORK 1:28
EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP 721

TOTAL TIME: 33 MIN

FIRST 30 DAYS

CUB SCOUTING PURPOSES 6:08
CUB SCOUTING IDEALS 13:35
THE METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING 413
CUB SCOUT ADVANCEMENT 3:46
ADVANCEMENT RECOGNITION & RECORDING ~ 9:41
THE PACK COMMITTEE 16:59
WORKING WITH PARENTS & FAMILIES 5:34
SELECTING LEADERS 757
CORE RESOURCES FOR LEADERS 6:30

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 14 MIN

POSITION TRAINED
NINE ELEMENTS OF EFFECTIVE PLANNING 1:57
ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING 14:35
MONTHLY PLANNING 4:24
YEAR ROUND FUN 12:38
WORKING WITH BOYS - OVERVIEW 6:01
DEN CHIEF ROLES & RESPONSIBILITIES 3.07
PACK FUNDING nz
CUB SCOUT UNIFORM 13:39
CUB SCOUT INSIGNIA 4:43
LEADER UNIFORM 3:39
SUPPLEMENTAL LEADER RESOURCES 9:10
SCOUTINGS ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE 7:.02
OTHER AWARDS CUB SCOUTS CAN EARN 4:41

TOTALTIME: 1 HOUR 45 MIN

SCO_400
SCO_401
SCO_402
SCO_403
SCO_404
SCO_all

SCO_410
SCO_405
SCO_406
SCO_407
SCo_412
SCO_a3

SCO_408
SCO_409
SCo_414
SCo_415
SCo_418

& ASSISTANT SCOUTMASTER

SCOUTMASTER

BEFORE 1ST MEETING

SCOUTING ORGANIZATION FOR BOY SCOUTING  12:20
ROLE OF THE UNIT KEY 3 FOR BOY SCOUTING  6:44
AIMS & METHODS OF BOY SCOUTING 74
IDEALS & BELIEFS OF BOY SCOUTING 8:29
SCOUTMASTER & PATROL LEADERS 1210
TROOP MEETINGS FOR BOY SCOUTING 13:28

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 1 MIN

FIRST 30 DAYS

PATROL LEADERS COUNCIL MEETING 29
PATROL METHOD FOR BOY SCOUTING 7:59
OUTDOOR PROGRAMS FOR BOY SCOUTING 9:.02
ADVANCEMENT FOR BOY SCOUTING 9:46
TROOP COMMITTEE FOR BOY SCOUTING 13:09
TROOP COMMITTEE MEETINGS 5:33

TOTAL TIME: 57 MIN

POSITION TRAINED
UNIFORMS FOR BOY SCOUTING 9:52
LEADER UNIFORMS FOR BOY SCOUTING 617
ANNUAL PLANNING FOR BOY SCOUTING 14:52
INTRO TO MERIT BADGES FOR BOY SCOUTING  11:36
OUTDOOR ETHICS FOR BOY SCOUTING 8:06

TOTAL TIME: 51 MIN

SCO_202
SCO_214
SCO_208
SC0_203

SCO_200
SCO_204
SCO_216

SCo_210
SCo_209
SCo_217

SCO_224

SCO_205
sco_2n

SCo_213
sco_212
SCO_215
SCo_227
SCO_201

SCo_221

SCO_230
SCO_206
SC0_220

BEFORE 1ST MEETING

CUB SCOUTING IDEALS 13:35
CUB SCOUT ADVANCEMENT 3:46
LEADING DEN MEETINGS 13:08
DEN DISCIPLINE 1515

TOTAL TIME: 45 MIN

FIRST 30 DAYS

CUB SCOUTING PURPOSES 6:08
THE METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING 413
ADVANCEMENT RECOGNITION & RECORDING ~ 9:41
HOW DENS & PACKS WORK 1:28
EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP 721
CORE RESOURCES FOR LEADERS 6:30
WORKING WITH BOYS - OVERVIEW 601

TOTAL TIME: 56 MIN

POSITION TRAINED
WORKING WITH PARENTS & FAMILIES 5:34
CUB SCOUT UNIFORM 13:39
CUB SCOUT INSIGNIA 4:43
LEADER UNIFORM 3:39
OTHER AWARDS CUB SCOUTS CAN EARN 4:41
ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING 14:35
YEAR ROUND FUN 12:38
YOUTH LEADERSHIP POSITIONS 4:57
DEN CHIEF ROLES & RESPONSIBILITIES 3:07
SUPPLEMENTAL LEADER RESOURCES 9:10
SCOUTINGS ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE 7:02

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 23 MIN

& PACK COMMITTEE

SCo_219
SCO_210
SCO_200
SCO_204
SCO_202

SC0_222
SCo_227
SCo_223
SC0_229
SC0_228
SC0_225
SCo_218
SC0_209

SCO_214
SCO_216
SCo_215
SCO_201
SCO_224
SCO_205
sco_217
SCO_206
SCO_220
SCO_530

BEFORE 1ST MEETING
THE PACK COMMITTEE 16:59
HOW DENS & PACKS WORK 1:28
CUB SCOUTING PURPOSES 6:08
THE METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING 413
CUB SCOUTING IDEALS 13:35
TOTAL TIME: 52 MIN
FIRST 30 DAYS
NINE ELEMENTS OF EFFECTIVE PLANNING 157
ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING 14:35
MONTHLY PLANNING a2
BUILDING THE PACKS BUDGET 5:40
PACK FUNDING 7
THE CUBMASTER 11:36
SELECTING LEADERS 757
EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP 721
TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 4 MIN
POSITION TRAINED
CUB SCOUT ADVANCEMENT 157
ADVANCEMENT RECOGNITION & RECORDING  14:35
OTHER AWARDS CUB SCOUTS CAN EARN 424
YEAR ROUND FUN 5:40
WORKING WITH BOYS - OVERVIEW a7
WORKING WITH PARENTS & FAMILIES 1:36
CORE RESOURCES FOR LEADERS 757
SUPPLEMENTAL LEADER RESOURCES 721
SCOUTINGS ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE ~ 7:02
JOURNEY TO EXCELLENCE 12:46
TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 25 MIN

1\ BOY SCOUT/VARSITY
¥ POSITION TRAINED REQUIREMENTS

*In addition to the learning plans above, Youth Protection training is required for all BSA registered volunteers.

MERIT BADGE COUNSELORS

SCO_402
SCO_403
SCO_416
SCO_415
SCo_417

SCO_407

BEFORE 1ST MEETING

AIMS & METHODS OF SCOUTING 7:41
IDEALS & BELIEFS OF BOY SCOUTING 8:29
MERIT BADGE COUNSELORS FOR BOY SCOUTING 9:45
INTRO TO MERIT BADGES FOR BOY SCOUTING ~ 11:36
MERIT BADGE COUNSELORS SIGN UP 5:05

TOTAL TIME: 43 MIN

POSITION TRAINED

ADVANCEMENT FOR BOY SCOUTING 9:46

TOTAL TIME: 10 MIN

SCO_400
SCO_401
SCO_402
SCO_403
SCO_404

SCO_405
SCOo_4i0
SCo_4n

SCo_412
SCo_4a13

SCO_406
SCO_407
SCO_408
SCO_409
SCO_414
SCO_415
SCO_530

TROOP/TEAM COMMITTEE
CHAIR & COMMITTEE

BEFORE 1ST MEETING

SCOUTING ORGANIZATION FOR BOY SCOUTING  12:20
ROLE OF THE UNIT KEY 3 FOR BOY SCOUTING ~ 6:44
AIMS & METHODS OF BOY SCOUTING 741
IDEALS & BELIEFS OF BOY SCOUTING 8:29
SCOUTMASTER & PATROL LEADERS 1210

TOTAL TIME: 47 MIN

FIRST 30 DAYS

PATROL METHOD FOR BOY SCOUTING 7:59
PATROL LEADERS COUNCIL MEETING n:29
TROOP MEETINGS FOR BOY SCOUTING 13:28
TROOP COMMITTEE FOR BOY SCOUTING 13:09
TROOP COMMITTEE MEETINGS 5:33

TOTAL TIME: 52 MIN

POSITION TRAINED

OUTDOOR PROGRAMS FOR BOY SCOUTING 9:02
ADVANCEMENT FOR BOY SCOUTING 9:46
UNIFORMS FOR BOY SCOUTING 9:52
LEADER UNIFORMS FOR BOY SCOUTING 6:17
ANNUAL PLANNING FOR BOY SCOUTING 14:52
INTRO TO MERIT BADGES FOR BOY SCOUTING  11:36
JOURNEY TD EXCELLENCE 12:46

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 2 MIN
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VENTURING

POSITION TRAINED REQUIREMENTS

®

CREW ADVISOR
& ASSOCIATE ADVISOR

BEFORE 1ST MEETING

SCO_101  GETTING STARTED 8:41
SCO_108  ADVISING VS. LEADING 10:46
SCO_109  POSITIVE YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 10:37

TOTAL TIME: 31 MIN

FIRST 30 DAYS

SCO_102  OFFICER SELECTION 456
SCO_103  CREW STRUCTURE 8:52
SCO_I07  EVENT PLANNING 16:56
SCO_N0  AWARDS PROGRAM 12:00
SCO_N  OFFICER TRAINING 6:43

TOTAL TIME: 50 MIN

POSITION TRAINED

SCO_104  MEMBERSHIP RECRUITING 616
SCO_105  FUNDRAISING & BUDGETING 9:29
SCO_12  ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING 1419
SCO_N3  SELECTING ADVISORS 8:50
SCO_14  INTERACTING WITH YOUNG ADULTS 17:10

TOTAL TIE: 56 MIN

COMMITTEE CHAIR

13

BOARD OF REVIEW

& COMMITTEE MEMBER

BEFORE 1ST MEETING
SCO_101  GETTING STARTED 8:41
SCO_103  CREW STRUCTURE 8:52
SCO_108  ADVISING VS. LEADING 10:46
TOTAL TIME: 29 MIN
FIRST 30 DAYS
SCO_105  FUNDRAISING & BUDGETING 9:29
SCO_107  EVENTPLANNING 16:56
SCO_103  POSITIVE YOUTH DEVELOPMENT 10:37
SCO_N3  SELECTING ADVISORS 8:50
TOTAL TIME: 46 MIN
POSITION TRAINED

SCO_102  OFFICER SELECTION 4:56
SCO_104  MEMBERSHIP RECRUITING 616
SCO_TI0  AWARDS PROGRAM 12:00
SCO_I  OFFICER TRAINING 6:43
SCO_T12  ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING 1419
SCO_T4  INTERACTING WITH YOUNG ADULTS 17:10
SCO_530  JOURNEY TO EXCELLENCE 12:46
TOTALTIME: 1 HOUR 14 MIN

SCo_101
SCO_106

BEFORE 1ST MEETING
GETTING STARTED 8:41
BOARD OF REVIEW 7

TOTAL TIME: 26 MIN

SEA SCOUTING

BASIC TRAINING
SCO_600  SEA SCOUT GETTING STARTED 1:56
SCO_601  STARTING & REORGANIZING YOUR SHIP 9:25
SCO_602  PLANNING YOUR SHIPS PROGRAM 913
SCO_603  SEA SCOUT YOUTH LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT  7:41
SCO_604  SEA SCOUT RESOURCES m:22
SCO_605  SEA SCOUT ADVANCEMENT 6:24
SCO_606  SEA SCOUT UNIFORMS 8:55
TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 5 MIN
OPTIONAL TRAINING

SCO_620  PLANNING A LONG CRUISE 13:39
SCO_621  EXECUTING A LONG CRUISE 19:28
TOTAL TIME: 34 MIN

POSITION TRAINED REQUIREMENTS

ADULT LEADER




